



	Contact Information					
	Name: Hadeer Mohamed Abdallah Mashaly					
	Address: El Gomhoreya st., next to Dar el Maaref, Mansoura					
Phone contacts: 01003337363						
Email address: hadeermashaly93@gmail.com						
	Google scholar: Hadeer Mohamed					
A	Academic qualifications (start with your most recent education first)					

Education/ Academic qualifications (start with your most recent education first)							
Year	School /	Specialization		Degree			
	University	_					
2016	Mansoura	Civil		Excellence with honor			
University		Engineeri	Engineering				
Academic Employment History (start with your most recent education first)							
From:	To:	Universit	y /	Title of Position			
Organization			ion				
2020	2024	Horus University		Teaching Assistant			
2016 2019 Man		Mansoura Uni	versity	Teaching Assistant			

Teaching Experience (Courses, Language, Higher Education Only)

- -Structural Analysis 1
- Structural Analysis 2
- Design of Steel Structure 1
- Design of Steel Structure 2
- Design of Steel Structure 3
- Design of bridges
- -Structural Mechanics 1
- -Structural Mechanics 2
- Behavior of Materials
- Concrete Technology

Publications:

- Hadeer Mashaly, A.H.A Abdelrahman*, Fikry A. Salem and Nabil S. Mahmoud, "Evaluation of local-plate buckling coefficient for the design of cold-formed steel-lipped channel cross sections: numerical simulations and design recommendations", *Advanced Steel Construction Journal*, March 2024.
- 2) Hadeer Mashaly, A.H.A Abdelrahman*, Fikry A. Salem and Nabil S. Mahmoud "The impact of cold formed lipped channel interactive geometry on post buckling strength due to local buckling" To be submitted.

I do hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge.

Name: Hadeer Mohamed Mashaly Signature: #adeer Mashaly





	14 la 0 va	Dal	4	T7		
U	ıtner	Ke	levant	HX	erier	ıce

I do hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge.

Name: Hadeer Mohamed Mashaly Signature: #adeer Mashaly





Name: Hadeer Mohamed Mashaly

Signature: Hadeer Mashaly